Conveyed Items

Vizio 5.1 soundbar SB3651ns-H6
TCL 5 series 65" 655535

GE amplified HD TV antenna 37075
Belkin power strip

June Fox modular wine rack

Oster toaster oven

Mueller coffee maker

kitchen faucet water filter

Maytag refrigerator/freezer

Weber Spirit Il E-310 natural gas BBQ
Whirlpool dryer

Whirlpool washer

outdoor hose and nozzle

outdoor bibb locks (4)

Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam queen
Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam queen
Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam full
Thuma The Bed

Mattress Firm deluxe metal platforms
BR chair

Dyson V8 Animal vacuum

Amazon basics foldable laundry rack
O-Cedar mop

Laura sofa

Cost
$395
$800

$30
$25
$36
$159
$30
$70
$1,399
$519
$719
$674
$58
$88
$358
$326
$238
$1,295
$166
$99
$300
$31
$35
$899

Conveyed Items
Ardal coffee table
stone credenza

living rug

Raynor extension dining table
Raynor side board
Bastain dining chairs (6)
living chairs (2)

garden stool

patio chairs (4)

patio table

patio rug

work desks (2)

office chair

Merv 8 air filters (6)
electric blower

HB Tower 3 step ladder
step stool

Werner stepladder

silk wall hanging
SimpliSafe home security
kitchen ware & utensils
dinner ware & utensils
shovel, rake, spade, bucket

Cost
$379
$1,000
$219
$899
$999
$774
$600
$80
$350
$199
$219
$198
$99
$52
$99
$42
$12
$99
$100
$216
$100
$100
$100

Total:

$15,684 |




