Conveyed Items	<u>Cost</u>	Conveyed Items	<u>Cost</u>
Vizio 5.1 soundbar SB3651ns-H6	\$395	Ardal coffee table	\$379
TCL 5 series 65" 65S535	\$800	stone credenza	\$1,000
GE amplified HD TV antenna 37075	\$30	living rug	\$219
Belkin power strip	\$25	Raynor extension dining table	\$899
June Fox modular wine rack	\$36	Raynor side board	\$999
Oster toaster oven	\$159	Bastain dining chairs (6)	\$774
Mueller coffee maker	\$30	living chairs (2)	\$600
kitchen faucet water filter	\$70	garden stool	\$80
Maytag refrigerator/freezer	\$1,399	patio chairs (4)	\$350
Weber Spirit II E-310 natural gas BBQ	\$519	patio table	\$199
Whirlpool dryer	\$719	patio rug	\$219
Whirlpool washer	\$674	work desks (2)	\$198
outdoor hose and nozzle	\$58	office chair	\$99
outdoor bibb locks (4)	\$88	Merv 8 air filters (6)	\$52
Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam queen	\$358	electric blower	\$99
Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam queen	\$326	HB Tower 3 step ladder	\$42
Sleepys Snug 8" memory foam full	\$238	step stool	\$12
Thuma The Bed	\$1,295	Werner stepladder	\$99
Mattress Firm deluxe metal platforms	\$166	silk wall hanging	\$100
BR chair	\$99	SimpliSafe home security	\$216
Dyson V8 Animal vacuum	\$300	kitchen ware & utensils	\$100
Amazon basics foldable laundry rack	\$31	dinner ware & utensils	\$100
O-Cedar mop	\$35	shovel, rake, spade, bucket	\$100
Laura sofa	\$899		
		Total:	\$15,684